
,26th November 
Till Sunday 30th November 2025

Bakers
Red Label

Lemon Creams
200gr

Kelloggs
Cornflakes

1.2kg

Farmgate
Uht Milk

6x1lt

Doritos
Corn Chips

145gr

Coke
Original
2.25lt

Liquifruit
100% Fruit

 Juice Blend 
2lt

Bonle
Fresh Milk

Parmalat
Yoghurt

Smooth/ Kids/
Fruit & Low Fat

Lucky Star
Noodles
5x65gr

Surf
Regular

Hand Washing
Powder

3kg

Daisy Soft
Virgin Toilet

Roll 350 Sheet
2 Ply
18's

Above Specials Valid From Wednesday 26th November 
Till Sunday 30th November 2025

17 59 69

16 19 34 23 27

12 12 14 64

99 99 99

99 99 99 99

99 99 99 99

99

D'lite
Pure Cooking 

Oil
 

Helios/ Sunfoil
Pure 

Sunflower
Oil
5lt

Valley Harvest
Brown SugarBakerite

Cake Wheat 
Flour 
10kg

144 16989 89 99 9999 99

99

All Deals 3 Per Family

999 9915
 2lt- Jug

1lt- Sachet 6x100gr

1Kg

Koo
Baked Beans

400gr

69

Golden 
Prestige

Long Grain
Parboiled Rice

10kg 8549
119

99

99

99

10kg

2lt

5lt

5kg



10kg10kg 10kg 5lt

471

++ +

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt

Golden Prestige Rice 10kg+
KO Super Maize 10kg+
Pro Cake Flour 10kg+

Goldenglo Oil 5lt+
Selati Brown Sugar 5kg+
Sheraz Sugar Beans 5kg

618

10kg 10kg 5lt5kg5kg

+++

398

10kg 10kg 10kg 5lt

Aunt Caroline Rice 10kg+
Nyala Super Maize 10kg+
Azam Cake Flour 10kg+

Helios Oil 5lt+++



Nestle
Condensed

 Milk
385gr

32.99 29.99

49.99

59.99

24.99

15.99

74.99

39.99

9.99

19.99

15.99

Golden Cloud
Muffin Mix

1kg

Royal
Baking 
Powder
500gr

Clover
Vanilla Custard

1lt

Yum Yum
Peanut Butter

Smooth
400gr

Melrose
Bottle Spread

400gr

Panbake
Chelsea

Buns
1x1

Panbake
Jam 

Turnover
4x114.49

Brown

White

32.99

Super Gold
Castor 
Sugar
1kg

39.99

Allgold
Apricot Jam

900gr

Nestle
Dessert
Cream
290gr

Klim
500gr



32.99

Clover
Creamel
750gr

Tetley
 Teabags

102's 64.99

Freshpak
Rooibos

80's

49.99
44.99

Nestle
Milo Pouch

500gr

69.99

Nescafe
Cappuccino

10's



24.99

White Star
Porridge

1kg

Kelloggs
Kids( Coco Pops/

Froot Loops/ Rice 
Krispies) 340gr/ 350gr

34.99

39.99 15.99

10.99

Simba
Niknaks
135gr

Cheetos
100gr

Simba
Potato Chips

120gr

Jungle
 Oats
1kg

11.99

Bakers
Chockits/ 

Romany Creams
200gr

Bakers
Creams Crackers

Bread Value
Pack 2x200gr

Bakers
Royal Creams

280gr

32.99 37.99 49.99



Supergold
Masoor

1kg

9.99

18.99

27.99

23.99

Supergold
Sugar Beans

Supergold
Popcorn Seed

500gr

Supergold
Yellow Split

Peas

11.99
1kg

2kg

1kg

500gr

13.99



Koo
Creamstyle
Sweetcorn

415gr

Saldanha
Pilchards

400gr

10.99

17.99 19.99

16.99

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

Koo
Beetroot

780gr

11.99

Lucky Star
Tuna Chunks

170gr

Lucky Star
Corned Meat

300gr

27.99

Rhodes
Butter Beans

400gr

27.99 22.99

31.99 22.99 25.99

Koo
Chakalaka

410gr

Saldanha
Middlecut

400gr

Koo
Baked Beans

 400gr

12.99

Lucky Star
Baked Beans

 410gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans

 410gr



Mamas
Sauce
750ml

24.99

99.99

37.99

29.99

34.99

34.99

C & B
Mayonnaise

Allgold
Tomato Sauce

700ml

Nandos
Sauce
250ml

Knorr
Salad Dressing

340ml

Knorrox
Soup Bag

750gr

Imana 
Cubes
144's

69.99 89.99

Osmans
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

Robertsons
Braai & Grill

200gr

Delite
Bombay Mixed 

Masala
1kg

17.99

Imana
Soya
400gr

34.99

154.99

39.99
750gr

3kg



79.99

Bombay Walla
Sapota Slices

400gr

Rainbow
Mix Portions

214.99

169.99
4kg

5kg

37.99

Harvestime
Chips
2kg

47.99

Frys
Burgers Original

320gr

84.99
2kg

37.99

McCains
Garden Peas

750gr

McCains
Sweetcorn

750gr

43.99 49.99

My O My
Savoury Roll

12's



A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/ Blade

 Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
 Short/ Prime Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

32499

Offers Valid Till 30th November 2025

99

Fresh
Whole Birds
Uncooked

5x1

12499

109

5999 6999

Ox Liver 
Uncooked

Per Kg

99

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

INSTORE
SPECIAL

99

114

Fresh
Breast Fillet
Uncooked

Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Topside/ Silverside

Uncooked
Per Kg

INSTORE
SPECIAL

INSTORE
SPECIAL



Goldi
Crumbed 
Chicken
Burger
960gr

I & J
Fish Fillet

1.8kg

Parmalat
Cheese 
850gr

44.99

64.99

84.99 94.99 209.99

I & J 
Beefers
800gr

Vejoy
Cashew Nut Ball/

Soya Chico 
Juliene

220/300gr

74.99

Simply Chicken
Vienna

1kg

104.99

119.99

I & J 
Fish Fingers

800gr



28.99

 Blossom
Lite Tub

1kg

32.99

Cappy
Fruit Juice

1.5lt

18.99 21.99 28.99

Krush
100% Fruit

Juice
1.5lt

29.99

Brookes Oros
Juice
5lt

Clover
Fresh Milk

2lt

Tropika
2lt

Aquelle
Still Water

5lt

34.9921.99

18.99

Danone
Danup
950gr

Clover
Fresh Cream

500ml

44.99 89.99

Halls
Smooth 

Concentrate
1lt

34.99

Krush
Uht Mix Juice

1lt

Dairymaid
Farmhouse
Ice Cream

1.8lt

39.99

Stork
Margarine

Tub
1kg

44.9932.9974.99

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

D'lite
Margarine

Tub
1kg



Selati
 White Sugar

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

54.99

104.99

209.99

55.99

214.99
99.99

194.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

89.99

179.99

Valley Harvest
Brown Sugar

2kg

39.99

179.99

Golden 
Prestige/ Real
 White Sugar

10kg

Super Gold
Brown Sugar

5kg

89.99
10kg

179.99



5kg

10kg

Pro
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

Bakerite
Cake Wheat 

Flour 
10kg

Sasko
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

95.99

97.99

95.99

59.99

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

65.99
10kg

109.99

Azam
Cake Wheat

 Flour 

29.99
2.5kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

55.99

27.99



Ko
Super Maize

Ingonyama
Super Maize

167.99

67.99

57.99

87.99

209.99

69.99

169.99

38.99

37.99
5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

Nyala
Super Maize

99.99

249.99

10kg

25kg

White Star
Super Maize

Sheraz/ 
Supergold

Sugar Beans

239.99
10kg

119.99
5kg

99.99
4kg

59.99
5kg



Golden Delight 
Long Grain

 Parboiled Rice

Allsome 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg

Spekko Blue 
Long Grain 

Parboiled  Rice

Aunt Caroline 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice
10kg259.99

259.99

93.99
10kg

25kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

44.99

87.99

221.99

Tri Star 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

Golden Delight 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

5kg

57.99
10kg

102.99

129.99

49.99

25.99

 Royal Queen/
Aakifah 
Sella  

Basmati Rice
5kg

20kg
209.99

109.99

2kg

5kg

2kg

22.99

Golden Prestige
 Long Grain  Parboiled Rice

124.99

2kg

5kg
49.99

10kg
94.99

20kg

189.99
25kg

239.99

Thokoza Long
 Grain Parboiled Rice

Az- Zahraa
Golde/ Creamy

Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

5kg

10kg

25kg

47.99

87.99

221.99

Festive 
Long Grain 

Parboiled Rice

134.99

20kg

189.99
25kg

239.99

 
La Jawab

Sella Premium
 Basmati Rice 

5kg

134.99

Golden Delight
 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

29.99
5kg

74.99
10kg

119.99

119.99

Super Gold
Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

25kg

99.99
10kg

519.99
50kg



Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

55.99
135.99

5lt

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

5lt

2lt

55.99

Sunfoil
Palm Oil

20lt

564.99

Snaxol
100% Palm Oil

20lt

 Golden 
Crisp

Palm Oil
20lt

564.99

129.99

65.99
2lt

497.99

5lt

149.99149.99
5lt

65.99
2lt

Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower 

Oil

139.99
5lt

59.99
2lt

Banquet
Pure Cooking Oil

5lt

135.99

2lt

5lt
64.99
144.99

Sunseed
Pure Sunflower

 Oil



13.99

Colgate
Toothpaste
Twinpack
2x100ml

34.99

9.99

Flodent
Toothpaste

Triple Action
100ml

49.99

Revlon
Shampoo/ 
Conditioner

650ml

Ponds
Perfect Complex

40ml

44.99

Colgate
Charcoal Med
Toothbrush

1x1

24.9941.99

Gentle Magic
Lotion
125ml

39.99

Satiskin
Bubble Bath

2lt

69.99

Listerine
Mouth Wash

500ml

Protex
Soap
150gr

17.9912.99

Dove
Beauty Soap

(White/ Coco Milk/
Revive Me/ 
Shea Butter)

90gr

74.99

Nivea
Roll On
50ml

Bodidoc
Tissue Oil Cream

500ml

Clere
Gly-Co- Oil

100ml

Nivea
Lotion/ Cream

400ml

Dettol
Antiseptic Liquid

750ml

Nivea
Sun Perfect 

Moisture Spray/
Invisible Finish

SPF50+
150/200ml

Vaseline
Petroleum Jelly

450ml

79.99 159.99 57.99

Epimax
Cream Regular/ 

Juniour
400ml

89.99

34.99 24.99 59.99 19.99

Yardley
Deodrant

( Bond Street/
English Blazer/

Gorgeous/ Lace/ 
Legacy/ 

White Satin)
90/125ml

Clere
Hand & Body

 Lotion
400ml



Gynaguard
Soap
75gr

54.99

Always
Maxi Pads

8's/ 9's/ 10's

15.99

Dove
Cotton Buds

200's

109.99

Be Beautiful
Gossip Curl
Hair Braid

#1

19.99

Veet
Hair Removal

Cream
100ml

99.99

41.99

Restore
Oil 

Moisturizing
Spray
250ml

Dark & Lovely
Relaxer 
Regular/

Super
250ml

Dark &
 Lovely
Anti- 

Breakage
Kit
1x1

59.99

Always
Pantyliners

Scented
80's

44.99 69.99 69.99

Revlon
Color Silk
Hair Dye

1x1

Panado
Sparton

24's

Benylin
Wet Cough

 Syrup
150ml

Vicks
Vaporub Jar

50gr

32.99 64.99 49.99 209.99

Osteoze
Gold 

Capsules
90's



Marltons
Dewormer

50ml

69.99

39.99

Marltons
Tick & Flea

Powder
100gr

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

44.99



Johnson &
Johnson

Baby Shampoo
300ml

Johnson &
Johnson

Baby Powder
400gr

Cerelac
500gr

15.99

29.99

Purity
Jar

200ml

Purity
Baby Aqueous

Cream
325ml

Johnson & 
Johnsons

Baby Wipes
56's/ 72's

54.99

34.99

77.99

59.99
149.99

Huggies
Dry Comfort
Jumbo Pack

1x1



Mr Sheen
Dishwasher

Tablets
16's

Handy Andy
750ml

Toilet Duck
500ml

Sunlight
Laundry 

Soap
500gr

Vanish
Stain Remover

1lt

69.99

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Domestos
750ml

44.99

Plush
All Purpose

Cleaner
1lt

Omo
Capusules

294ml

Jik
Bleach

3lt

Comfort
Fabric 

Softener
800ml

39.9919.9974.99 89.99

Maq
Auto Washing

Powder
3kg

29.99 89.99 26.99

21.99 31.9959.99

Glade
Aerosol
180ml

Mr Min/ 
Mr Wood

Multisurface
Cleaner
300ml

Sunlight
Pine Gel

1lt

37.99 39.99 19.99 37.99

Doom
Insecticide
Spray(Excl

Room Spray)
300ml

67.99

Raid
Liquid 
Electric

Mosquito
 Killer Refill

2x33ml



Jeyes
Fluid

500ml

Kiwi
 Shoe Polish

100ml

24.99

24.99 39.99

39.99

Lion
Firelighter

1x1

Trulite
Candles 

450gr



Broom
Small/ Thick
Unflagged

1x1

29.99

Mop
Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 

20/25/30/31
75's

31.99

9.99

19.99

45.99



Otima
Slim Laundry

Basket
50lt

Dinner Plate
Square White

Porcelain
1x1

14.99

24.99

4.99

Hiball
Tumbler

1x1

399.99

Kango
Pot Set
 10pc

99.99

34.99

Otima
Salad Bowl

12lt



SR
Switch Plug

4x4
Double

Blutech
Fan Horn

18" (5 Blade)

31.99

319.99

189.99

259

Elektron
Extension Cords

10M

2899

Defy
Chest Freezer

DMF511
1x1

249

Illumin8
Flood Light

150w

Blutech
Fan Industrial
18" (3 Blade)

Offers Valid  26th-30th November 2025


